University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore
1st Merit List on (10 Nov, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Food Science and Technology(Evening)(Lahore
Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Food
Science and Technology(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of
Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of
admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the
applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false
information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.141710 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 12-11-2021 (Friday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 15-11-2021 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr# [Name ____________[Father'sName | Form# [DOB____|Aggregate]
1 EMAN WAQAR WAQAR AHMAD 35399 6/21/2002 96.6566
2 MARYAM NAVEED HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAVEED 30360 1/8/2003 95.4637
3 FILZA NOOR NAEEM UL HAQ 3492 8/28/2001 95.4584
4 AROOBA TARIQ TARIQ ILYAS 31213 3/26/2002 95.204
5 IQRA 1QBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL QAISRANI 16269 7/21/2004 94.9129
6 MANAHIL ZAHID ZAHID MANZOOR 17089 1/2/2003 94.694
7 MUAAZ AHMED EJAZ AHMED 12995 8/23/2002 94.4913
8 MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI MUHAMMAD SHUJAT 11255 1/13/2003 93.8896
9 FARHAN ALI RIAZ AHMAD 14151 4/22/2005 93.6714
10 ZOHAIB ALI SHAUKAT SHAUKAT ALI 15373 12/25/2002 93.6661
11 HAFIZ TALHA ANJUM ANJUM HUSSAIN 24771 2/27/2003 93.4643
12 ngHAXAé\AAD USMAN MUHAMMAD ASGHAR 8123 2/1/2005 93.4532
13 AYESHA AKHTAR AKHTAR HUSSAIN 8900 1/5/2003 93.3951
14 AROOJ FATIME BASHARAT ALI 29087 11/24/2003 93.3714
15 XEZFXAI\_MMAD HASNAT MUHAMMAD AFZAL 2441 12/27/2001 93.2533
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

16 MUBARIK MUBARIK ALI 10186 9/10/2003 93.0987
17 NAJAF ALI RIZVI ASHRAF ALI 21136 7/7/2001 92.8988
18 SHAHZAD ALI MUHAMMAD AKRAM 5771 12/12/2002 92.7933
19 AIMEN RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL 17768 9/20/2004 92.6819
20 NOOR FATIMA ISHTIAQ  ISHTIAQ AHMED 22138 4/24/2003 92.6533
21 BEENISH ARZOO SHAKEEL AHMAD 21239 8/20/2003 92.4678
22 BUKHTAWAR MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR ALI KHAN 10716 11/13/2002 92.4441
23 IQRA MUNIR MUNIR AHAMD 19487 5/5/2005 92.4239
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BISMA AMJAD

KHUBAIB MUNAWAR
GORAYA

FATIMA TAHIR
RABIA NAWAZ
GHULAM FATIMA
HAMNA NADEEM
ARBAB RASOOL
EMAN KHALID
AHMAD ABDULLAH
ANEEZA IRFAN
SOBAS SADIQ

ALl HAMZA
EISHA-TIR-RAZIA
MUNEEB TARIQ
LAIBA SHEHZADI
MAHAM FATIMA
MAHNOOR MURTAZA
SHEERZMA SARFRAZ
NOOR UL AIN

RABIA ARSHAD
MAHAM SHABIR

MUHAMMAD MUJAB
TAHIR

DUA E SHABBIR
KHADIJA NOOR

MUHAMMAD WASIQ
FAISAL

HASEEB BUTT

ATTIA ABBAS

ZUHAA WAQAR AZIM
MARYAM MUNIR
TEHREEM SHAHID
SABA BIBI

ZUHA BINT E SUHAIL

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
ASLAM

SEHAR MAAN
ZARBAB AHMAD KHALID
MUHAMMAD ASAD
MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR
FURQAN FAROOQ
AHMAD ABUBAKAR

ZIA UL MUSTAFA ASAD
MUHAMMAD FARHAN
DUA AMJAD

AYAN SAEED

ANEEQA MANSHA
SAFEERA ARSHAD
MISBAH ISHAQ
MUNAAM HUSNAIN

SYED AHMAD ALI
GHAZALI

AMINA ASJAD

MIAN ABDUL REHMAN
SAQIB

AMJAD TARIQ

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN GORAYA

MUHAMMAD TAHIR FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ SHARIF

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
NADEEM AKHTAR
GHULAM RASOOL
KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD IRFAN YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD SADIQ
YOUSAF ALI

ABDUL QUDDOOS
TARIQ MAHMOOD
SHABBIR HUSSAIN
ZAMAN SUBHANI
GHULAM MURTAZA
SARFRAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD QAMAR

GHULAM SHABIR
TAHIR MEHMOOD

GHULAM SHABBIR
M TARIQ MEHMOOD

SANAULLAH FAISAL

JAVED ASLAM BUTT
TAHIR ABBAS
WAQAR AZIM
MUNIR AHMAD
SHAHID ANWAR
REHMAT ALI
SUHAIL ASIF

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ASHFAQ AHMED
KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MIRZA FAROOQ MASOOD
MALIK TALIB HUSSAIN
MAQBOOL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD AMJAD
SAEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
ARSHAD MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
IRFAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI GHAZALI

ASJAD ALI
MIAN NAJAM US SAQIB

15646

13839

17766
15312
8798
2754
12217
28399
5993
12168
5249
16755
31383
13565
128
21478
14857
22409
6721
9845
31629

6664

16550
2010

32848

4378

19853
6340

13938
29950
23276
23500

10946

22592
17080
18047
3351

1429

10886
28521
10561
3031

10890
18371
11160
35808
29435

24911

10837
2824

11/16/2001 92.2988
5/22/2004 92.2407

10/4/2002 92.2188
11/1/2003 92.2152
11/1/2002 92.1862
4/21/2003 92.1098
5/1/2001 91.9988
10/10/2000 91.9805
6/9/2001 91.8916
6/27/2003 91.8079
12/5/2002 91.7771
1/16/2003 91.757

6/18/2002 91.7261
1/1/2001 91.6882
10/28/2001 91.6372
12/24/2002 91.617

12/25/2002 91.6134
12/10/2003 91.5607
2/27/2001 91.1972
7/25/2002 91.1498
12/12/2001 91.0917

7/24/2001 91.0882

9/1/2004 91.0715
8/15/2002 91.0336

1/16/2002 90.9227

8/29/2003 90.8243
7/27/2002 90.8024
1/24/2001 90.65
1/14/2003 90.6227
4/30/2003 90.621
3/26/2004 90.5279
2/2/2003 90.4318

2/25/2002 90.4301

2/16/2004 90.4301
3/28/2000 90.4117
3/18/2004 90.3115
7/31/2003 90.2024
2/12/2002 90.1519
11/29/2003 90.1112
7/21/2002 90.0536
6/2/2003 89.999

4/21/2002 89.9101
3/23/2004 89.8935
11/26/2003 89.8461
9/15/2002 89.6647
6/17/2003 89.6065

11/8/2002 89.5828
4/3/2004 89.5573

10/1/2002 89.501
2/28/2000 89.4791
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KHIZRA ASLAM
AQSA

SANNA TARIQ
SANIA RIAZ

ROY MUHAMMAD ADNAN

KASHIF

AMINA BINT-E-AZHAR
AMNA BASHIR
QUDRATULLAH
SOJHLA PIRZADA

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

HINA ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD QASWAR
HASEEB

REHANA YASMIN
ASMA NADEEM KHAN
ARSLAN ALI

BASIT ALI SHAH

AMEERA IMTIAZ ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD JAMSHED
TARIQ FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

18985
823
1462
16987

ROY MUHAMMAD USMAN KASHIF 11433

AZHAR IMRAN
BASHIR AHMAD ABID
BARKALLAH SAMSAM
IRSHAD AHMAD
IFTIKHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

FIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM SAJID
MUHAMMAD NADEEM KHAN

MEHBOOB ALAM
AFTAB AHMAD SHAH

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ ANWAR

28443
25587
1236
6352
12651
33476

21299

26645
29080
33470
30134
25574

2/24/2002 89.4536
1/31/2000 89.2283
10/9/2001 89.1666
10/26/2001 89.1428

4/4/2003 89.1192

10/15/2002 89.1156
11/17/2001 88.9591
11/12/2003 88.8921
5/20/2002 88.8375
12/25/2002 88.7337
6/16/2002 88.7029

11/23/2004 88.681

6/7/2004 88.6627
7/1/2003 88.5428
2/1/2003 88.5085

6/17/2003 88.4647
10/30/2002 88.4575

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



